
NOVEMBER 2008
EVENT SCHEDULE

(Revision 1)(Revision 1) Updated 10-20-08 by SRJ

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1
9:00 AM – CBP
Charity Walk (5,000)
7:00 PM – WS
Rock Band Live
(5,500)( , )
8:00 PM – WC
Coldplay (16,500)

2
1:00 PM – WC
FLYERS
(17,000)
5:05 PM – WS
PHANTOMS
(4 500)

3
7:00 PM – WC
76ERS
(12,500)

4 5
8:00 PM – WC
New Kids OTB
(11,000)

6
7:00 PM – WS
Villanova Bskt.
(5,000)

7
7:00 PM – WC
Women of Faith
(10,000)

8
9:00 AM – WC
Women of Faith
(12,000)
9:00 AM – CBP
Charity Walk (5,000)
7:00 PM – WC(4,500) 7:00 PM – WC
FLYERS (17,000)

9
8:15 PM – LFF
EAGLES
(68,000)

10 11
7:00 PM – WC
76ERS (13,500)
7:00 PM – WS
Cheetah Girls
(6,000)

12 13 14
7:05 PM – WS
PHANTOMS
(5,000)

15
9:00 AM – CBP
Charity Walk (5,000)
7:00 PM – WC
76ERS (14,500)
7:05 PM – WS
KIXX (4,000)

16
7:00 PM – WC
FLYERS
(16,500)

17
8:00 PM – WC
AC/DC
(15,500)

18 19
11:05 AM – WS
PHANTOMS
(6,000)

20
8:00 PM – WC
Madonna
(13,500)

21
7:00 PM – WC
76ERS
(14,000)
7:05 PM – WS
PHANTOMS
(5,500)

22
12:00 PM – WS
DISNEY (3,500)
1:00 PM – LFF
TEMPLE FTB
(8,000)
3:00 PM – WS
DISNEY (3,000)
6:30 PM – WS
DISNEY (3 000)DISNEY (3,000)
7:00 PM – WC
FLYERS (17,000)

23
5:00 PM – WC
76ERS
(13,000)

24
7:00 PM – WC
FLYERS
(17,000)

25
8:00 PM – WC
Eagles Concert
(12,500)

26
7:30 PM – WC
76ERS
(14,500)

27
8:00 PM – LFF
EAGLES 
Thanksgiving Day
(68,000)

28
1:00 PM – LFF
TEMPLE FTB.
(8,000)
1:00 PM – WC
FLYERS (18,500)
7:05 PM WS

29
3:00 PM – WC
Trans. Sib. Orch.
(13,000)
8:00 PM – WC
Trans. Sib. Orch.
(14,000)7:05 PM – WS

PHANTOMS
(6,500)

( , )
8:00 PM – WS
Tina Turner
(10,000)

30
5:00 PM – WC
76ERS 
(13,000)

SPORTS VENUES
WS – Wachovia Spectrum
WC – Wachovia Center
LFF – Lincoln Financial Field

NEIGHBORHOOD IMPACT ALERT

HIGH (50,000+)

MED (25 000 – 50 000)
CBP – Citizens Bank Park

(Attendance Estimates)

MED (25,000 50,000)

LOW (<25,000)


